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ACCESORIOS PRESION EN PVC-U MIXTOS (ENCOLAR / ROSCAR)
PVC-U PRESSURE MIXED FITTINGS (SOCKET / THREADED)
RACCORDS PVC-U PRESSION MIXTE (À COLLER / À VISSER)

Casquillo reducido mixto
Reduced threaded
Simple reduction mixte
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Z

B A

Espiga conexión roscada macho
Spigot connection BSP male thread
Raccord cannelé fileté à visser

Espiga rosca larga
Long spigot connection BSP male thread
Longue raccord cannelé à visser
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ZBA CDN TUBO
Ø

Und/c
Pcs/Box

20-3/8"

25-3/8"

25-1/2"

32-3/4"

40-1"

50-11/4"

63-11/2"

75-2"

90-21/2"

110-3"

100 A

100 A

100 A
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LEA FDN TUBO Ø
C - A
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38-11/2" 45 C7136050
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